
ATTENDANCE LIST 

Pre-Bid Conference 
Thursday, March 22, 2018  (3:00 PM) 

 

UNC Charlotte – Sycamore Hall Renovation 
 
*PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY* 

NAME COMPANY EMAIL 

Brian Kugler UNC Charlotte-Capital Projects bhkugler@uncc.edu  

Dorothy Vick UNC Charlotte-Capital Projects dlvick@uncc.edu  

Joshua Kallam UNC Charlotte-Capital Projects jkallam@uncc.edu 

Troy Russell UNC Charlotte ITS tbrussel@uncc.edu  

Jeff Michael Urban Institute jmichael@uncc.edu 

Jody Cebina Distance Education jcebina@uncc.edu  

Todd Berg Morris-Berg Architects tberg@morrisberg.com 

David Luceri Horizon Engineering dluceri@horizon-engineering.com  

Chris Hoover W.C. Construction Company chrish@wcconstructionco.com 

Tracy Hammond EHG thammond@ehgllc.com 

Derek Meachum Momentum Construction dmeachum@mvmomentum.com 

Jason Kepley H.M. Kern emilyk@hmkern.com, jkepley@hmkern.com  

Mark Fasser Heartland Contracting mfasser@heartlandnc.com 

Josh Craft Shiel Sexton jcraft@shielsexton.com  

Ed Roper NJR Construction, LLC eroper@njr-construction.com 

Nelson Benitez NJR Construction rbenitez@njr-construction.com 

Rick Reed Sonco Temporary Fence rreed@soncoc.om 

Mark Mabe CCI Marck.mabe@cci-env.com 

Darmel Lee Global Team Electric globalteamelectric@gmail.com 
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John Decker Roof Depot rdecker@roofdepotpros.com 

Roger Sellers Platinum Building Automation rsellers@platinumbuildingautomation.com 

John Rocan JR Mechanical, LLC jrocan@rjmechanical1.com 

Jacob Adams RRS Demo jacob@rrsdemo.com 

Josh Spencer Barton Malow Josh.spencer@bartonmalow.com 

Shad McGlothin Stuart Page Company shad@stuartpagecompany.com 

Michell Long Mijulo Contracting Michell.long@mijulocontracting.com 

Rafael Medina Aguacource, LLC rmedina@aguasourcellc.com 

Justin Dossie Oneliance jdossie@oneliance.com 

Mark Stevens Oneliance mstevens@oneliance.com 

Melia Mauldin Miles-McClellan Melia.maudlin@mmbuildings.com 

Michael Pollok Radco Roofing mpollok@radcoroofing.com 

Dean Slate Barton Malow Dean.slate@bartonmalow.com 

Matthew Morrison PC Godfrey mmorrison@pcgodfrey.com 

Erica Hubbard All Things Pro erica@allthingscleaning.com  
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